
State of Colorado - Public Utilit ies Commission - Operating Rights System (OPR) 

Carrier Name 
Oumar Niang 
A Denver Airport Transportation & Car Service, LLC 
1211 S. Quebec Way, #9-205 
Denver, CO 80231 

Zubair Zulali 
A Denver Limo & Sedan Service LLC 
13492 Krameria St 
Brighton, CO 80602 

Moayad Mahmoud 
All Star Towing LLC 
7 46 Elkhart St 
Aurora, CO 80011 

Clayton Bouton 
A-Plus deliveries LLC 
116 Fordham St. 
Colorado Springs, CO 80911 

Kevin Pollard 
Bravo Limousine LLC 
2954 S. Verbena Way 
Denver, CO 80231 

Ramon Jesus Rubalcava 
Denver Elite Towing LLC 
10592 Vaughn ct 
Commerce city, CO 80022 

• Carrier i s Pending on another ShowCause 
•• Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured 

••• Denotes $5 million insurance required 

d _ rslt_hearing_ cycle _list 

Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette 

Hearing Cycle Listing 
Hearing Date: 9/13/2018 

Mail Date: 8/17/2018 

PUC No/ 
Docket No 
LL-03397 

LL-01973 

T-04092 

HHG-00457 

LL-01589 

T-04807 

Selected Cycle: 9/13/2018 
Type: SHOW CAUSE 

Resolution Code: PENDING 

Insurance 
Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 
Form H (Cargo) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form H (Cargo) 
Form E (Liability) 

Cancel Date 
August 28, 2018 

I Resolution 
PENDING 

September 10, 2018 PENDING 

August 25, 2018 PENDING 
August 25, 2018 

August 31, 2018 PENDING 

September 7, 2018 PENDING 

September 10, 2018 PENDING 
September 10, 2018 

lease# 
09118-INS 

09124-INS 

09153-INS 

09131-INS 

09150-INS 

09141-INS 

09/13/2018 10:52 
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Appendix A 
Decision No. R18-0842 

Proceeding No. 18C-0575-INS 
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Appendix A 
Decision No. R18-0842 

Proceeding No. 18C-0575-INS 
Page 2 of 3

Carrier Name 
Agassi Bagramyan 
Infinite Entertainment LLC 
dba Guardian Transportation 
2443 South University 259 
Denver, CO 80210 

Maribel Murillo 
Benito Buenrostro 
dba MARIN TOWING 
3536 West Ada Place 
Denver, CO 80219 

John M. Trujillo 
John M Trujillo 
dba Mike's Performance Shop 
10178 CO-125 
Rand, CO 80473 

Jeffrey Curtis 
No Bull Towing LLC 
768 Tailings Drive 
Monument, CO 80132 

STACEY PEARSON 
PNR SERVICES LLC 
PO BOX 210 
DOLORES, CO 81323 

Gill Garbe 
Rockies Ride, LLC 
200 Rampart Way # 404 
Denver, CO 80230 

* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause 
++ Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured 

••• Denotes $S million insurance required 

d_rslt_hearing_ cyclc_list 

Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette 

State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Operating Rights System (OPR) 

Hearing Cycle Listing 
Hearing Date: 9/13/2018 

Mail Date: 8/17/2018 

PUC No/ 
Docket No Insurance 
LL-02260 Form E (Liability) 

Selected Cycle: 9/13/2018 
Type: SHOW CAUSE 

Resolution Code: PENDING 

Cancel Date IResolution 
August29,2018 PENDING 

September 5, 2018 PENDING 
September 5, 2018 

August 26, 2018 PENDING 
August 26, 2018 

September 10, 2018 PENDING 
September 10, 2018 

August 25, 2018 PENDING 
August25, 2018 
August 25, 2018 

September 9, 2018 PENDING 

lease # 
09125-INS 

09115-INS 

09144-INS 

09119-INS 

09135-INS 

09112-INS 

09/13/2018 10:52 

Page 2 of 3 

T-04426 

• T-03885 

T-04789 

T-04758 

55914 

Form E (Liability) 
Form H (Cargo) 

Form E (liability) 
Form H (Cargo) 

Form E (Liability) 
Form H (Cargo) 

Form 14 (Garage Keepers) 
Form H (Cargo) 
Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 



State of Colorado - Public Utilit ies Commission - Operating Rights System (OPR) 

Hearing Cycle Listing 
Hearing Date: 9/1 3/201 8 

Mail Date: 8/17/2018 

Appendix A 
Decision No. R18-0842 

Proceeding No. 18C-0575-INS 
Page 3 of 3

Carrier Name 
Steven Gustafson 
Steven Gustafson 
dba Rocky Mountain Taxi 
P.O. Box 421 
Poncha Springs, CO 81242 

Michael L McNeil 
Ron's Towing, LLC 
4258 South Dearborn Court 
Aurora, CO 80114 

Pamela Schwarz 
Safeway Moving Inc 
4770 Forest Street UnitA 
Denver, CO 80216 

Eduardo Montes 
Top Choice Tow Corporation 
2775 W 104th Ln 
Westminster CO, CO 80234 

Matthew Nicholas 
Town & Country Towing LLC 
670 Medhurst Ln 
Grand Junction, CO 81504 

Jamshid Yulchiyev 
UZTRANS INC 
5465 Quebec St, Ste 101 
Commerce City, CO 80022 

* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause 
** Denotes Carrier is Sel f-Insured 

*** Denotes $5 million insurance required 

d_rsll_hearing_ cycle_list 

Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette 

PUC No/ 
Docket No 
55841 

T-04043 

HHG-00558 

T-04813 

T-04771 

T-04202 

Selected Cycle: 9/13/2018 
Type: SHOW CAUSE 

Resolution Code: PENDING 

Insurance 
Form E (Liability) 

Form H (Cargo) 
Form 14 (Garage Keepers) 
Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form H (Cargo) 
Form E (Liability) 

Form H (Cargo) 
Form E (Liability) 

Form 14 (Garage Keepers) 
Form H (Cargo) 
Form E (Liability) 

Cancel Date IResolution 
August 28, 2018 PENDING 

August 30, 2018 PENDING 
August30, 2018 
August 30, 2018 

September 4, 2018 PENDING 

September 5, 2018 PENDING 
September 5, 2018 

August 25, 2018 PENDING 
August 25, 2018 

August 26, 2018 PENDING 
August 26, 2018 
August26, 2018 

lease# 
09154-INS 

09108-INS 

09140-INS 

09120-INS 

09113-INS 

09103-INS 

09/13/2018 10:52 
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