## **Hearing Cycle Listing**

Hearing Date: 9/13/2018 Mail Date: 8/17/2018

Carrier Name	PUC No / Docket No	Insurance	Cancel Date	Resolution	Case #
Oumar Niang A Denver Airport Transportation & Car Service, LI 1211 S. Quebec Way, #9-205 Enver, CO 80231	LL-03397 LC	Form E (Liability)	August 28, 2018	PENDING	09118-INS
Zybair Zulali A Denver Limo & Sedan Service LLC 13492 Krameria St Brighton, CO 80602	LL-01973	Form E (Liability)	September 10, 2018	3 PENDING	09124-INS
Mbayad Mahmoud  (A) Star Towing LLC  746 Elkhart St  Aurora, CO 80011	T-04092	Form E (Liability) Form H (Cargo)	August 25, 2018 August 25, 2018	PENDING	09153-INS
Cayton Bouton Plus deliveries LLC C6 Fordham St. Colorado Springs, CO 80911	HHG-00457	Form E (Liability)	August 31, 2018	PENDING	09131-INS
Kevin Pollard Bravo Limousine LLC 2954 S. Verbena Way Denver, CO 80231	LL-01589	Form E (Liability)	September 7, 2018	PENDING	09150-INS
Ramon Jesus Rubalcava Denver Elite Towing LLC 10592 Vaughn ct Commerce city, CO 80022	T-04807	Form H (Cargo) Form E (Liability)	September 10, 201 September 10, 201		09141-INS
* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause  ** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured  *** Denotes \$5 million insurance required  d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list  Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette	Selected Cycle: 9/13/2018 Type: SHOW CAUSE Resolution Code: PENDING	VAITAESS ACCOUNTAGE OF THE POPULATE ACCOUNT OF THE POPULATION ACCOUNT	7/13/18		09/13/2018 10:52 Page 1 of 3

## **Hearing Cycle Listing**

Hearing Date: 9/13/2018 Mail Date: 8/17/2018

Carrier Name		PUC No / Docket No	Insurance	Cancel Date	Resolution	Case #
Agassi Bagramyan Infinite Entertainment LLC dba Guardian Transportation 2443 South University 259 Denver, CO 80210		LL-02260	Form E (Liability)	August 29, 2018	PENDING	09125-INS
Maribel Murillo Benito Buenrostro dba MARIN TOWING 3536 West Ada Place Denver, CO 80219		T-04426	Form E (Liability) Form H (Cargo)	September 5, 2018 September 5, 2018		09115-INS
John M. Trujillo John M Trujillo dba Mike's Performance Shop 10178 CO-125 Rand, CO 80473		T-03885	Form E (Liability) Form H (Cargo)	August 26, 2018 August 26, 2018	PENDING	09144-INS
Jeffrey Curtis No Bull Towing LLC 768 Tailings Drive Monument, CO 80132		T-04789	Form E (Liability) Form H (Cargo)	September 10, 2018 September 10, 2018		09119-INS
STACEY PEARSON PNR SERVICES LLC PO BOX 210 DOLORES, CO 81323		T-04758	Form 14 (Garage Keepers) Form H (Cargo) Form E (Liability)	August 25, 2018 August 25, 2018 August 25, 2018	PENDING	09135-INS
Gill Garbe Rockies Ride, LLC 200 Rampart Way # 404 Denver, CO 80230		55914	Form E (Liability)	September 9, 2018	PENDING	09112-INS
* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause ** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured *** Denotes \$5 million insurance required d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette	21	Selected Cycle: 9/13/2018 Type: SHOW CAUSE Resolution Code: PENDING	F) 17 40 7			09/13/2018 10:52 Page 2 of 3

Appendix A Decision No. R18-0842 Proceeding No. 18C-0575-INS Page 3 of 3

## **Hearing Cycle Listing**

Hearing Date: 9/13/2018 Mail Date: 8/17/2018

Carrier Name	PUC No / Docket No	Insurance	Cancel Date	Resolution	Case #
Steven Gustafson Steven Gustafson dba Rocky Mountain Taxi P.O. Box 421 Poncha Springs, CO 81242	55841	Form E (Liability)	August 28, 2018	PENDING	09154-INS
Michael L McNeil Ron's Towing, LLC 4258 South Dearborn Court Aurora, CO 80114	T-04043	Form H (Cargo) Form 14 (Garage Keepers) Form E (Liability)	August 30, 2018 August 30, 2018 August 30, 2018	PENDING	09108-INS
Pamela Schwarz Safeway Moving Inc 4770 Forest Street UnitA Denver, CO 80216	HHG-00558	Form E (Liability)	September 4, 2018	PENDING	09140-INS
Eduardo Montes Top Choice Tow Corporation 2775 W 104th Ln Westminster CO, CO 80234	T-04813	Form H (Cargo) Form E (Liability)	September 5, 2018 September 5, 2018	PENDING	09120-INS
Matthew Nicholas Town & Country Towing LLC 670 Medhurst Ln Grand Junction, CO 81504	T-04771	Form H (Cargo) Form E (Liability)	August 25, 2018 August 25, 2018	PENDING	09113-INS
Jamshid Yulchiyev UZ TRANS INC 5465 Quebec St, Ste 101 Commerce City, CO 80022	T-04202	Form 14 (Garage Keepers) Form H (Cargo) Form E (Liability)	August 26, 2018 August 26, 2018 August 26, 2018	PENDING	09103-INS
* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause ** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured *** Denotes \$5 million insurance required	Selected Cycle: 9/13/2018 Type: SHOW CAUSE Resolution Code: PENDING				
d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette					09/13/2018 10:52 Page 3 of 3